Technical Concept
Filter Fan Unit LIGHT
Type LIGHT EC
Technical Concept Filter Fan Unit LIGHT
© Exyte Technology | Subject to technical modification            Exyte_TA_FFU_LIGHT_EC_E _ 09092019_Version 0.01
Technical Concept Filter Fan Unit LIGHT
© Exyte Technology | Subject to technical modification            Exyte_TA_FFU_LIGHT_EC_E _ 09092019_Version 0.012
Product Description

heating coil and air diffuser on the cleanroom side
 – Flexible installation, if production conditions are changing
Type Designation
5
Type
L  LIGHT
Motor
EC/LR EC-Motor with LON RS485-interface
EC/LF EC-Motor with LON FTT10A-interface
Size (ceiling grid)
1212  1 200 mm × 1 200 mm
1209  1 200 mm ×   900 mm
1206  1 200 mm ×   600 mm
Housing Design
T  Installation in dry ceiling with bearing rails
Material / Surface
AU  Aluminium untreated (standard)
Filter
O  Without
H14  Standard filter class
Optional
____  Filter classes H13, U15, U16, U17
Prefilter
O  Without
Optional
G4  Filter class G4
___  Special filter class
AMC Filter
O  Without
A  With AMC filter
Cooling / heating coil
O  Without
Optional
LK  With cooling coil
LE  With heating coil
Air diffusor
O  Without
Optional
LV  With air diffuser
FFU – L – – – – – – – – –
Fi
lte